ADDITIONAL ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEYS

Effective 10/01/07

District
3B
4
5
6B
8
10
11
12
13
14
15B
18
19A
19B
19D
20A
20B
21
23
24
26
29A
29B

Counties
Carteret, Craven, Pamlico
Duplin, Jones, Onslow, Sampson
New Hanover, Pender
Bertie, Hertford, and Northampton
Greene, Lenoir, Wayne
Wake
Johnston, Harnett, Lee
Cumberland
Bladen, Brunswick, Columbus
Durham
Chatham, Orange
Guilford
Cabarrus
Montgomery, Randolph
Moore
Anson, Richmond, Stanly
Union
Forsyth
Alleghany, Ashe, Wilkes, Yadkin

Avery, Madison, Mitchell, Watauga, Yancey

Mecklenburg
McDowell, Rutherford
Henderson, Polk, Transylvania

ADA Positions
Effective 10/1/07
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